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DNA

DNA OEM

F.Hoffmann-La Roche Ltd. DNA OEM
Boehringer Mannheim GmbH DNA OEM Roche

Diagnostics, Ltd

Magnetic Biosolutions Sweden AB DNA OEM

PSS Bio Instruments, Inc. Precision System Science USA, Inc.

QIAGEN AS QIAGEN GmbH DNA OEM
QIAGEN GmbH

LSI OEM
Invitrogen Corporation Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. DNA
Beckman Coulter, Inc.( Danaher Corporation) DNA OEM
NanoString Technologies, Inc. OEM

GE
Purelumn

Diasorin lIreland, Ltd. LIASON®IAM
Elitech Group geneLEAD + geneLEAD  +

Roka Bioscience, Inc. Isothermal molecular diagnostic analyzer

Abbott Molecular, Inc.
Elitech Group geneLEAD OEM

Precision System Science Europe GmbH

PSS Bio Instruments, Inc. Precision System Science USA, Inc.
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Precision System US$6,579,537.95 100.0
Science USA, Inc.

Precision System EUR1,000,000.00 100.0
Science Europe GmbH

35 100.0

80 100.0

Precision System Science USA, Inc.

10
@ 932,762
) 10,110
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) 390,541
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